
sHORT-DISTANCE Herren
3 KM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
86
97
41
40
92
37
62
98
27
138
95
60
133
56
17
72
45
132

11:10,0
11:40,7
11:58,0
12:11,0
12:21,3
12:29,5
13:20,3
13:30,9
13:42,9
13:55,8
13:59,5
14:29,3
15:18,7
16:25,6
16:39,6
17:00,9
17:41,7
18:18,4
26:08,3

Weidert
Weisner
Mönch
Capizzi
Kickel
Gäbler
Straub
Schilke
Wimberger
Uiffinger
Schwirtlich
Dittrich
Schuh
Legner
Czyron
Wilhelm
Natschläger
Schmidt
Kovacs

Peter
Gerd
Jan
Michele
Michael
Alexander
Christoph
Roman
Marek
Kevin
Ralf
Yves
Heinz
Matthias
Michael
Sven
Klaus
Stefan
Geza + 1

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

sHORT-DISTANCE Boys U19
3 KM

1
2
3
4

58
42
23
100

11:25,8
11:29,7
11:34,9
12:48,4

Daskiran
Fahlbusch
Birkicht
Teichert

Marlon
Cedric
Anton
Jonas

U19
U19
U19
U19

M
M
M
M

sHORT-DISTANCE Boys U15
3 KM

1
2
3
4
5

47
54
38
66
32

11:50,3
12:50,2
13:25,7
13:30,3
13:32,4

Hack
Knorr
Loose
Neßelträger
Steinwagner

Andri
Ben Leon
Sebastian
Ferdinand
Lukas

U15
U15
U15
U15
U15

M
M
M
M
M

sHORT-DISTANCE Boys Bambini
3 KM

1 53 19:24,7 Knorr Neo Linus Bambini M



sHORT-DISTANCE Damen
3 KM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

111
35
28
30
39
136
55
61
19
29
96
31
18
20
137
26

13:24,8
13:44,9
14:18,8
14:30,0
14:52,2
15:08,7
15:35,2
16:34,7
16:52,6
17:29,2
17:39,8
18:15,4
18:51,1
19:08,5
20:00,5
20:34,3

Karst
Arnold
Schiffner
Straub
Wika-Loose
Dinkelmeyer
Valentin
Schuh
Dick
Wehlitz
Körner
Stammberger
Wilhelm
Banck
Kirschmer
Fromme

Jojo
Sarah
Lisa
Sonja
Alicja
Katrin
Katrin
Sabine
Julia
Annett
Andrea
Kerstin
Annett
Brigitte
Tina Maria
Sandra

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

sHORT-DISTANCE Girls U19
3 KM

1
2
3

57
130
135

13:07,9
14:06,0
26:01,6

Daskiran
Franke
Dinkelmeyer

Laila Joyce
Vivien
Jule

U19
U19
U19

W
W
W

sHORT-DISTANCE Girls U15
3 KM

1
2
3

68
134
113

16:13,2
19:24,0
20:29,3

Siegl
Caliskan
Dehaeck

Amelie
Selin
Anna

U15
U15
U15

W
W
W


